IEEE-P1451.2 Smart Transducer Interface Module
Stan P. Woods Hewlett-Packard Company
Janusz Bryzek, Ph.D. Intelligent MicroSensor Technology
Steven Chen Aeptec Microsystems
Jeff Cranmer Lucas Control Systems Products
Edwin Vivian El-Kareh AB Networks
Mike Geipel Eurotherm Controls
Fernando Gen-Kuong Endevco

47 Physical Units 10 UNITS Pa (0,128,128,126,130,
124,128,128,128,128)
48 Unit Type Key 1 U8 0 (SENSOR)
49 Unit Warm Up Time 4 F32 1
50 Self Test Key 1 U8 0 (NONE)
51 Uncertainty 4 F32 206842
Data converter related information
52 Channel Data Model 1 U8 0 (N BYTE)
53 Channel Data Model Length 1 U8 2
54 Channel Model Significant Bits 2 U16 12
55 Channel Data Repetitions 2 U16 1
56 Series Increment 4 F32 0
57 Series Units 10 UNITS 0
58 Channel Update Time 4 F32 2.00E-05
59 Channel Write Setup Time 4 F32 0
60 Channel Read Setup Time 4 F32 8.00E-05
61 Data Clock Frequency 4 U32 2.00E+05
62 Channel Sampling Period 4 F32 2.00E-04
63 Timing Correction 4 F32 0
64 Trigger Accuracy 4 F32 5.00E-06
Data integrity information
65 Checksum for Channel TEDS 2 U16 59968
Data structure related information
66 Channel Identification TEDS Length 4 U32 8
Identification related information
67 Manufacturer's Identification Length 1 U8 0
68 Manufacturer's Identification (<= 255) 0 STRING -
69 Model Number Length 1 U8 0
70 Model Number (<= 255) 0 STRING -
71 Revision Code Length 1 U8 0
72 Revision Code (<= 255) 0 STRING -
73 Serial Number Length 1 U8 0
74 Serial Number (<= 255) 0 STRING -
75 Channel Description Length 2 U16 0
76 Channel Description (<= 65535) 0 STRING -
Data Integrity information
77 Checksum for Channel Identification TEDS 2 U16 65527
Calibration TEDS
Field
Field Description Length Field type Field Contents
# (Bytes)
Data structure related information
78 Calibration TEDS Length 4 U32 99
Calibration related information
79 Last Calibration Date-Time 4 U32 0
80 Calibration Interval 4 U32 0
81 Number of Correction Input Channels = n 1 U8 1
82 Correction Input Channel List 1 U8 1
83 Correction Input Channel-Key List 1 U8 0
84 Channel Degree List = D(k) 1 U8 1
85 Number of Segments List = Nk 1 U8 5
86 Segment Boundary Values Table  (Pa) 24 F32 0
          (segment 1 high boundary) F32 4136838
          (segment 2 high boundary) F32 8273676
          (segment 3 high boundary) F32 12410514
          (segment 4 high boundary) F32 16547352
          (segment 5 high boundary) F32 20684190
87 Segment Offset Values Table   (Pa) 20
          (segment 1 offset) F32 5051
          (segment 2 offset) F32 5051
          (segment 3 offset) F32 5051
          (segment 4 offset) F32 5051
          (segment 5 offset) F32 5051
88 Multinomial Coefficients 40
A00         (Pa) F32 -126372
A01        (Pa/count) F32 5244
A10 F32 -44141
A11 F32 5144
A20 F32 111220
A21 F32 5049
A30 F32 331826
A31 F32 4959
A40 F32 610811